FOOD MENU

BITES

Brisket Tacos (2pcs)
Smoked Beef Brisket, Pickled Red Cabbage, Mustard Caviar

Bao (2pcs)
Braised Beef Short Ribs, Sweet Soy, Potato Rosti, Onion

Meatball Brioche
Wagyu Chuck Roll, Parmesan, Celery, Remoulade,
Homemade Ketchup, Black Olive, Brioche

TKT Poutine
Pulled Pork, Steak Fries, Mozzarella, Gravy, Green Onion And Bacon

W Truffle Parmesan Fries
Served With Truffle Mayo

GREENS

Bib Lettuce
Lettuce, Goat Cheese, Cucumber, Ranch Dressing

Caesar
Cos, Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Parmesan

Kale
Garlic & Sesame Dressing Air-Dried Mushroom

Quinoa Salad
Tomato, Avocado, Mint, Halloumi Cheese, Lemon Dressing

All prices are in Thai Baht, exclusive of 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

240++

250++

320++

220++

290++

290++

390++

290++

290++



SNACKS

Tipsy Ribs
Signature Bbq Smoked Pork Ribs Half Rack, Shoestring Fries

Tipsy Cow Burger
Wagyu Beef Patty, Smoked Brisket, Scamorza, Mushroom Duxelles,
Cornichons, Served With Shoestring Fries

Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce,
Mayonnaise, Bacon, Chunky Fries

Pad Kapraw Gai, Moo, Nueq, Talay
Wok Fried Minced Chicken, Pork, Beef, Seafood
With Hot Basil, Garlic, Chili, Jasmine Rice, Fried Egg

Pad Thai Gai, Goong
Wok-Fried Rice Noodles, Chicken Or Prawn

Fettuccine Alfredo
Fettuccine, Truffle, Parmesan Cream Sauce, Shaved Black Truffle (V)

Meatball Spaghetti
Wagyu Chuck Rolls, Eggplant, Parmesan, Tomato Fondue, Spaghetti

Smoked Salmon Pizza
Smoked Salmon, Rocket, Tomato, Shallot, Burrata

Pizza Bianca
Goat Cheese, Créme Fraiche, Pine Nut, Red Onion, Rocket, Prosciutto

SWEETS

Selection Of Ice Cream
Madagascar Vanilla Bean, Dark Chocolate, Matcha Latte,
Blueberry Yogurt, Yuzu, Raspberry

20-Layer Chocolate Cake

Brownie, Ganache, Raspberry Ice Cream

All prices are in Thai Baht, exclusive of 10% service charge and 7% government tax.

590++

490++

450++

340++

440++

450++

490++

380++

380++

95++
Per Scoop

390++



