FOOD MENU

BITES

Brisket Tacos (2pcs) Smoked Beef Brisket, Pickled Red Cabbage, Mustard Caviar	240++
Bao (2pcs) Braised Beef Short Ribs, Sweet Soy, Potato Rosti, Onion	250++
Meatball Brioche Wagyu Chuck Roll, Parmesan, Celery, Remoulade, Homemade Ketchup, Black Olive, Brioche	320++
TKT Poutine Pulled Pork, Steak Fries, Mozzarella, Gravy, Green Onion And Bacon	220++
W Truffle Parmesan Fries Served With Truffle Mayo	290++
GREENS	
Bib Lettuce Lettuce, Goat Cheese, Cucumber, Ranch Dressing	290++
Caesar Cos, Smoked Chicken, Bacon, Parmesan	390++
Kale Garlic & Sesame Dressing Air-Dried Mushroom	290++
Quinoa Salad Tomato, Avocado, Mint, Halloumi Cheese, Lemon Dressing	290++

SNACKS

Tipsy Ribs Signature Bbq Smoked Pork Ribs Half Rack, Shoestring Fries	590++
Tipsy Cow Burger Wagyu Beef Patty, Smoked Brisket, Scamorza, Mushroom Duxelles, Cornichons, Served With Shoestring Fries	490++
Club Sandwich Grilled Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise, Bacon, Chunky Fries	450++
Pad Kapraw Gai, Moo, Nuea, Talay Wok Fried Minced Chicken, Pork, Beef, Seafood With Hot Basil, Garlic, Chili, Jasmine Rice, Fried Egg	340++
Pad Thai Gai, Goong Wok-Fried Rice Noodles, Chicken Or Prawn	440++
Fettuccine Alfredo Fettuccine, Truffle, Parmesan Cream Sauce, Shaved Black Truffle (V)	450++
Meatball Spaghetti Wagyu Chuck Rolls, Eggplant, Parmesan, Tomato Fondue, Spaghetti	490++
Smoked Salmon Pizza Smoked Salmon, Rocket, Tomato, Shallot, Burrata	380++
Pizza Bianca Goat Cheese, Crème Fraiche, Pine Nut, Red Onion, Rocket, Prosciutto	380++
SWEETS	
Selection Of Ice Cream Madagascar Vanilla Bean, Dark Chocolate, Matcha Latte, Blueberry Yogurt, Yuzu, Raspberry	95++ Per Scoop
20-Layer Chocolate Cake Brownie, Ganache, Raspberry Ice Cream	390++